S BURNDY

CTNT50750D0, Cable Tie, 7.5" Max
Bundle, 50 Lb Tensile, Black, Nylon

12

By Burndy
Catalog # CTNT50750D0

Nylon 12 Cable Tie, Tensile strength: 50 Lbs, Color: Black,

27.60"L, 0.19"W, 7.50" Bundle Dia.

General

Color
Material

Rating - Minimum Tensile
Strength lbs

Tensile Strength
Trade Name
UpPC

Dimensions

Dimension - Bundle Diameter
Max inch

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Width inch
Dimension - Width mm
Thickness

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Black
NYLON 12
50 Ib

50 / 22 Ib./Kg
UNIRAP™
621945469365

750 in
700 mm
27.60 in

0.19in
4.8 mm
0.063in

Certifications and Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No

Standards - RoHS Compliance CM
Status

Logistics
Carton Quantity 5000
Minimum Pack Quantity 500

Product Assets

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Sales Drawings - 50071686
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